Monthly Special

Deep Fried Oyster, “ODEN” Traditional Japanese Stew, Stewed Beef Tendon, Monkfish liver,
Tataki—chopped Wagyu Beef and Sweet Tomato, Salty Grilled Winter Yellowtail,

Monkfish liver

Salty Grilled Winter Yellowtail

Deep Fried Oyster
Stewed Beef Tendon

“ODEN” Traditional Japanese Stew
Tataki—chopped Wagyu Beef and Sweet Tomato

~ Sashimi Special ~
Fatty Yellowtail
Halfbeak
Fresh Oyster with Ponzu Sauce
Thin-sliced Flounder
Fresh Scallop with Shell
Alfonsino

***Please note monthly special items are
subject to availability without any prior
notice.

$600
$280
$140
$420
$240
$400

$180

$180

$200

$80

$100

$580

~ Sushi Special ~
Halfbeak $70
Sea Urchin $280
Rosy Seabass(NODOGURO) $140
Roasted Salmon $40
Roasted Flounder Fin $120
Chub Mackerel $60

The Hongkong Japanese Club Restaurant



